
Depart T.I. Depart H.I. Depart T.I. Depart H.I.

6.10 am #

7.30 am 7.30 am

8.00 am 8.30 am 8.00 am 8.30 am

9.15 am 

QF2489
9.50 am

9.15 am 

QF2489
9.50 am

10.15 am
10.55 am 

QF2488
10.15 am

10.55 am 

QF2488

11.25 am 11.25 am

1.15 pm 1.15 pm

1.45 pm 

QF2497
2.10 pm #

1.45 pm 

QF2497
2.10 pm #

3.25 pm 

QF2496

3.25 pm 

QF2496

3.50 pm 4.10 pm # 3.50 pm 4.10 pm #

# Monday to Friday: 6.10am & 6.20pm

# Saturday: 6.10am, 2.10pm & 4.10pm

# Sunday: 2.10pm & 4.10pm Effective                           

28th March 2021

Saturday Sunday

 THURSDAY ISLAND / HORN ISLAND FERRY TIMETABLE

McDONALD CHARTER BOATS
Phone: 1300 664 875

   Fax: (07) 4090 3628

email: info@tiferry.com.au

WEBSITE: www.tiferry.com.au
Monday - Friday

FAST, SAFE & 

FRIENDLY                        

DOOR TO 

DOOR 

SERVICE.

TIMETABLE 

SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE AT ANY 

TIME WITHOUT 

NOTICE.

10.55 am QF2488

11.45 am

Depart T.I.

1.45 pm QF 2497 2.10 pm 

2.40 pm 3.25 pm QF2496

5.15 pm 5.40 pm

4.15 pm 4.40 pm

ALL QF Connections departing 

from Horn Island and the 

departures from Thursday Island 

after them may be delayed up to 20 

minutes pending actual Qantaslink 

aircraft arrival time.

These departures will only operate for passengers                  

pre-booked by 4pm the day prior.                                                                

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL !

6.00 pm 6.20 pm #

Depart H.I.

7.00 am

12.50 pm

LUNCH LUNCH

1.15 pm 

LUNCH

11.25 am

7.30 am

8.30 am

9.50 am

6.10 am # 6.30 am

8.00 am

9.15 am QF2489

10.15 am

http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/
http://www.tiferry.com.au/

