THURSDAY ISLAND / HORN ISLAND FERRY TIMETABLE

McDONALD CHARTER BOATS

Phone: 1300 664 875

Fax: (07) 4090 3628

email: info@tiferry.com.au

WEBSITE: www.tiferry.com.au

Monday - Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
Depart T.I.	Depart H.I.	Depart T.I.	Depart H.I.	Depart T.I.	Depart H.I.
6.10 am #	6.30 am	6.10 am #			
7.00 am	7.30 am		7.30 am		7.30 am
8.00 am	8.30 am	8.00 am	8.30 am	8.00 am	8.30 am
9.15 am QF2489	9.50 am	9.15 am QF2489	9.50 am	9.15 am QF2489	9.50 am
10.15 am	10.55 am QF2488	10.15 am	10.55 am QF2488	10.15 am	10.55 am QF2488
11.25 am	11.45 am	11.25 am		11.25 am	
LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH	
12.50 pm	1.15 pm		1.15 pm		1.15 pm
1.45 pm QF 2497	2.10 pm	1.45 pm QF2497	2.10 pm #	1.45 pm QF2497	2.10 pm #
2.40 pm	3.25 pm QF2496		3.25 pm QF2496		3.25 pm QF2496
4.15 pm	4.40 pm	3.50 pm	4.10 pm #	3.50 pm	4.10 pm #
5.15 pm	5.40 pm				
6.00 pm	6.20 pm #				
FAST, SAFE & TIMETABLE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTICE.	# Monday to Friday: 6.10am & 6.20pm # Saturday: 6.10am, 2.10pm & 4.10pm # Sunday: 2.10pm & 4.10pm These departures will only operate for passengers pre-booked by 4pm the day prior. BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL!	ALL QF Connections departing from Horn Island and the departures from Thursday Island after them may be delayed up to 20 minutes pending actual Qantaslink aircraft arrival time.		Effective 28th March 2021	